SREDNJA SKOLA VELA LUKA
Sk.god.2016/17.

5.-9. 12.-16. |19.-23. |27.30.

10.-14. [17.-21.

24.-28.

31.-4.

7.-11

14.-18.

21.-25.

28.-2.

5.-9. 12.-16.

19.-23.

ODJEL: 1c 1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

6. 7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14. 15.

16.

Nastavni predmet rujan

listopad

studeni

prosinac

Hrvatski jezik X

Engleski jezik/br-me

x

engleski jezik/kuh

x

Racunalstvo

matematika/kuh

x

Matematika /br-me

x

Tehnicko crtanje

X | XXX

Tehnologija
zanimanja-kuhari

Talijanski jezik

Kuharstvo

Bonton

Ukupno 1




SREDNJA SKOLA VELA LUKA

Sk.god.2016/17.

5.-9.

12.-16. |19.-23.

27.30.

3.-7.

10.-14. |17.-21.

24.-28.

31.-4.

7.-11  |14.-18.

21.-25.

28.-2.

5.-9.

12.-16. [19.-23.

ODJEL: 2c

2. 3.

6. 7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Nastavni predmet

rujan

listopad

studeni

prosinac

Hrvatski jezik

Engleski / br-meh

x

Engleski /kuhar

matematika/ br.me

x

x

x

matematika / kuh

tehnologija zanimanja

kuharstvo s vjezbama

ugostitelj posl.

talijanski jezik

tehnicko crtanje

X

elementi strojeva

x

UKUPNO

12.-16. [19.-23.

27.30.

10.-14. |17.-21.

24.-28.

31.-4.

7.-11 14.-18.

21.-25.

28.-2.

12.-16. [19.-23.

ODJEL: 3c

6. 7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Nastavni predmet

rujan

listopad

studeni

prosinac

Hrvatski jezik

Engleski jezik

matematika u struci /
svi

Ukupno










